
男子 ８００ｍ 決勝(7組) 
【1組】 

1[ 2]2631堀川 祥吾 1 (郡山三中･福島)2:21.89 

2[ 4]2612菊地 悠希 2 (郡山六中･福島)2:28.99 

3[ 3] 774柳沼 紘太 3 (北信中･福島)2:30.35 

4[ 6]2835菊地凛太郎 1 (郡山六中･福島)2:42.06 

[ 5]2639奥山真一朗 3 (郡山七中･福島)欠場 

【2組】 

1[ 3]2689石垣 澄空 3 (安積二中･福島)2:13.47 

2[ 6]2502伊藤 勇哉 3 (郡山四中･福島)2:15.95 

3[ 4]4313鈴木 拓真 2 (若松一中･福島)2:20.70 

4[ 5]4557佐藤 真央 2 (猪苗代東中･福島)2:22.95 

5[ 7]2644渡部 大河 3 (郡山七中･福島)2:31.06 

6[ 1]2179山岸 和矢 1 (帝京安積高･福島)2:34.17 

[ 2]2719渡辺 蒼良 1 (安積二中･福島)欠場 
 

 
【3組】 

1[ 3] 406鈴 木  諒 3 (醸芳中･福島)2:09.68 

2[ 2] 412管野 慧斗 2 (松陵中･福島)2:10.52 

3[ 5]1868土田 晴紀 2 (帝京安積高･福島)2:11.33 

4[ 6]1944東田 拓斗 1 (安積高･福島)2:11.43 

5[ 7]3290塩田 羽希 3 (石川中･福島)2:13.26 

6[ 4]2584齋藤 永遠 3 (郡山一中･福島)2:14.09 

7[ 1]3482佐々木諭吉 2 (天栄中･福島)2:15.12 

8[ 8]2164平 井  翼 1 (郡山北工高･福島)2:29.36 

【4組】 

1[ 7]2007渡部 泰介 2 (白河高･福島)2:01.28 

2[ 4]2009田崎 大智 2 (白河高･福島)2:08.04 

3[ 5]2032藤橋 哲也 3 (郡山北工高･福島)2:08.60 

4[ 2]1889玉川 直樹 3 (郡山商高･福島)2:10.05 

5[ 1]4309吉村 優生 3 (若松一中･福島)2:11.55 

6[ 6]2648鈴木 一平 2 (郡山七中･福島)2:15.55 

[ 3]1723安 藤  拓 2 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[ 8]1935溝井 元輝 2 (安積高･福島)欠場 
 

 
【5組】 

1[ 3]1726阿部 宏彦 2 (日大東北高･福島)2:03.36 

2[ 4]1725水野 友稀 2 (日大東北高･福島)2:06.16 

3[ 5]3590新田 勝士 (水ラン･福島)2:06.20 

4[ 2]1870芳賀 晃浩 2 (帝京安積高･福島)2:06.77 

5[ 7]1929橋本 礼央 2 (安積高･福島)2:07.62 

6[ 6]1562小林 晴樹 1 (聖光学院高･福島)2:15.05 

[ 1]1544山﨑 達也 2 (聖光学院高･福島)欠場 

[ 8]1543佐 藤  望 2 (聖光学院高･福島)欠場 

【6組】 

1[ 2]1791遠藤 飛翔 3 (田村高･福島)2:00.76 

2[ 5]1805國分 真大 2 (田村高･福島)2:03.90 

3[ 8]1801石井 楓馬 2 (田村高･福島)2:04.08 

4[ 7]1533佐 藤  凌 3 (聖光学院高･福島)2:04.27 

5[ 6]2045佐久間幸輝 3 (清陵情報高･福島)2:05.35 

6[ 1]3176平賀 大貴 2 (矢吹中･福島)2:06.01 

7[ 3]1863片桐 弘樹 3 (帝京安積高･福島)2:06.27 

8[ 4]3597中間 茂雄 (水ラン･福島)2:09.78 
 

 
【7組】 

1[ 3]9057佐藤 征昭 2 (鏡石教育委員会･福島)1:56.08 

2[ 5]1888佐々木亮尚 3 (郡山商高･福島)1:56.56 

3[ 6]1925岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)1:56.85 

4[ 4]2774藤 宮  歩 3 (大槻中･福島)1:57.54 

5[ 2]1933飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)1:59.62 

6[ 7]1792荻野 元暉 3 (田村高･福島)1:59.67 

7[ 1]2617伊藤 圭介 3 (郡山三中･福島)2:02.32 

8[ 8]1777岡  剛 史 1 (学法石川高･福島)2:04.49 
 

 
 
総合 
1 9057 佐藤 征昭 2 (鏡石教育委員会･福島)1:56.08 

2 1888 佐々木亮尚 3 (郡山商高･福島)1:56.56 

3 1925 岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)1:56.85 

4 2774 藤 宮  歩 3 (大槻中･福島)1:57.54 

5 1933 飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)1:59.62 

6 1792 荻野 元暉 3 (田村高･福島)1:59.67 

7 1791 遠藤 飛翔 3 (田村高･福島)2:00.76 

8 2007 渡部 泰介 2 (白河高･福島)2:01.28 
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男子 １５００ｍ 決勝(7組) 
【1組】 

1[18] 841古川 道三 2 (川俣中･福島)5:05.10 

2[10]3209大友 結人 1 (棚倉中･福島)5:07.82 

3[ 3]3486黒澤 優斗 2 (天栄中･福島)5:08.23 

4[ 1]2809國分 汰論 2 (郡山五中･福島)5:08.45 

5[ 2]8719矢部 聖也 4 (天栄中･福島)5:15.58 

6[ 4]2835菊地凛太郎 1 (郡山六中･福島)5:15.86 

7[ 5]2828小林 太祐 1 (郡山五中･福島)5:19.93 

8[ 9] 783菅野 優空 1 (北信中･福島)5:20.44 

9[12] 865飯沼 大晴 1 (川俣中･福島)5:25.58 

10[13]4322管  隆 聖 1 (若松一中･福島)5:29.31 

11[ 7]9059三島木煌成 1 (天栄中･福島)5:32.36 

12[ 8]1737菊池 海斗 1 (日大東北高･福島)5:33.66 

13[19]3429武藤 大翔 1 (三春中･福島)5:34.79 

14[14]3210藤田 隼人 1 (棚倉中･福島)5:37.97 

15[11] 903渡辺 侑誠 1 (北信中･福島)5:44.84 

16[17] 863管野 康太 1 (川俣中･福島)5:45.92 

17[15]9060小針 大和 1 (天栄中･福島)5:52.45 

18[ 6]2839石 黒  拓 1 (郡山六中･福島)5:58.73 

19[16]9058岡 部  洵 1 (天栄中･福島)6:07.52 

[20]2102村上 玲弥 3 (安積黎明高･福島)欠場 

【2組】 

1[14]2689石垣 澄空 3 (安積二中･福島)4:42.93 

2[ 9]2124渡邉 捺央 2 (郡山東高･福島)4:47.54 

3[ 7]6005清水 睦月 2 (勿来一中･福島)4:48.29 

4[ 2] 782八巻 琉伊 2 (北信中･福島)4:48.67 

5[ 4]2767長谷川慶光 2 (大槻中･福島)4:48.71 

6[ 5]5998小野 航稀 3 (勿来一中･福島)4:49.90 

7[ 6]1559齋 藤  学 1 (聖光学院高･福島)4:53.00 

8[ 8]3184飯島 未来 1 (矢吹中･福島)4:55.11 

9[17]4323田中 仁晟 1 (若松一中･福島)4:57.65 

10[ 3]2612菊地 悠希 2 (郡山六中･福島)5:00.22 

11[ 1]2886橋本 彪雅 1 (大槻中･福島)5:01.19 

12[13]3181松本 樹伊 1 (矢吹中･福島)5:04.27 

13[12]3183木幡 結斗 1 (矢吹中･福島)5:04.94 

14[19]2825荒木 優哉 1 (郡山五中･福島)5:05.89 

15[11] 436松本 陽太 2 (大平DRC･福島)5:08.14 

16[20]4320杉本 光輝 1 (若松一中･福島)5:08.31 

17[16]2856坂本 卓海 1 (郡山一中･福島)5:08.35 

18[10]3488添田 明悦 1 (天栄中･福島)5:15.78 

19[18]2855武田 隼輔 1 (郡山一中･福島)5:17.18 

20[15]6015藤﨑 琉心 1 (来一中･福島)5:24.20 
 

 

 
【3組】 

1[ 9]1740二瓶 大河 1 (日大東北高･福島)4:17.46 

2[20]2093加藤 昂大 2 (安積黎明高･福島)4:18.86 

3[ 7] 406鈴 木  諒 3 (醸芳中･福島)4:34.71 

4[ 5]2063渡邊 隼翼 1 (清陵情報高･福島)4:35.85 

5[16]2135小倉 康誠 1 (郡山東高･福島)4:36.07 

6[ 8]1723安 藤  拓 2 (日大東北高･福島)4:37.76 

7[17]2122安達 雅翔 2 (郡山東高･福島)4:37.96 

8[ 6]9079野崎 考大 1 (石川中･福島)4:45.73 

9[13]3483圓谷 晃生 2 (天栄中･福島)4:46.46 

10[12]6572立谷 琉偉 1 (原町一中･福島)4:50.50 

11[ 1]1545吉 田  新 2 (聖光学院高･福島)4:50.76 

12[11] 830佐藤 実吹 3 (川俣中･福島)4:51.38 

13[ 2]3482佐々木諭吉 2 (天栄中･福島)4:55.23 

14[14]4313鈴木 拓真 2 (若松一中･福島)4:55.47 

15[15]9076加藤 哲朗 (あいおいニッセイ同和損保･福島)5:03.04 

16[18]2179山岸 和矢 1 (帝京安積高･福島)5:16.19 

[ 3]2032藤橋 哲也 3 (郡山北工高･福島)欠場 

[ 4]1706安部 嘉葵 3 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[10]2762本多 陸斗 2 (大槻中･福島)欠場 

[19]3485蛯原 風馬 2 (天栄中･福島)欠場 

【4組】 

1[ 5]1905諸 越  稜 1 (郡山商高･福島)4:23.30 

2[17]1739山縣 功季 1 (日大東北高･福島)4:23.71 

3[ 4]4535大橋 清陽 2 (猪苗代中･福島)4:23.99 

4[ 7]2052馬場 洸希 2 (清陵情報高･福島)4:24.69 

5[ 6]1897林  優 大 2 (郡山商高･福島)4:28.48 

6[ 2]1931緑川 翔太 2 (安積高･福島)4:28.83 

7[11]2800久井 椋太 3 (郡山五中･福島)4:30.30 

8[13] 437三木 圭盛 1 (大平DRC･福島)4:31.14 

9[12]9071添田 祥平 1 (玉川泉中･福島)4:32.65 

10[ 9]9070岩崎 淳吏 2 (須賀川三中･福島)4:34.46 

11[15]2127佐藤 侑也 1 (郡山東高･福島)4:34.74 

12[ 3]1938我 妻  絃 2 (安積高･福島)4:37.33 

13[ 1]1820生田目 惇 1 (田村高･福島)4:37.80 

14[10]1929橋本 礼央 2 (安積高･福島)4:41.14 

15[14]2585末永京之介 3 (郡山一中･福島)4:41.63 

16[18]3175安藤 圭吾 2 (矢吹中･福島)4:45.95 

17[19]2770渡 邊  竣 2 (大槻中･福島)4:54.78 

18[ 8]1944東田 拓斗 1 (安積高･福島)4:55.79 

[16]2114長津 隆寿 3 (郡山東高･福島)途中棄権 

 

- 2 -



【5組】 

1[ 9]1726阿部 宏彦 2 (日大東北高･福島)4:17.60 

2[ 7]1712根本 裕太 3 (日大東北高･福島)4:17.93 

3[ 4]1901齊藤 弘孝 2 (郡山商高･福島)4:19.17 

4[19]1722渡邉 陽生 2 (日大東北高･福島)4:21.43 

5[14]2622國分 健太 2 (郡山三中･福島)4:21.69 

6[15]2055五十嵐虹介 2 (清陵情報高･福島)4:23.77 

7[ 6]3590新田 勝士 (水ラン･福島)4:25.09 

8[ 8]3167山田 康生 3 (矢吹中･福島)4:25.46 

9[12]1935溝井 元輝 2 (安積高･福島)4:26.46 

10[11]1809永山 和真 2 (田村高･福島)4:26.50 

11[ 2]1549瓜生 一輝 2 (聖光学院高･福島)4:29.35 

12[18]2059八木沼那生 1 (清陵情報高･福島)4:29.52 

13[10]1800安西 優大 2 (田村高･福島)4:31.03 

14[ 5]2645鈴木 欧介 3 (郡山七中･福島)4:32.94 

15[ 1]1863片桐 弘樹 3 (帝京安積高･福島)4:35.68 

16[17]3597中間 茂雄 (水ラン･福島)4:45.95 

[ 3]1817佐藤 大輝 1 (田村高･福島)欠場 

[13]1815遠藤 広大 1 (田村高･福島)欠場 

[16]2593齋藤 太陽 2 (郡山一中･福島)欠場 

【6組】 

1[ 1] 349安斎 嘉章 (二本松駅伝･福島)4:11.78 

2[15]1721山口 智也 2 (日大東北高･福島)4:12.96 

3[ 2]1774吉田 陵雅 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:13.69 

4[ 7]1796佐藤 秦理 3 (田村高･福島)4:13.78 

5[ 6]1764加藤 優斗 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:13.88 

6[ 3]1769瀧川 幹太 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:14.18 

7[13]1750鈴木 雄翔 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:14.57 

8[19]1946小玉 瑞葵 1 (安積高･福島)4:15.35 

9[14]2049中 村  航 3 (清陵情報高･福島)4:16.06 

10[ 4]1768高槻 芳照 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:16.88 

11[ 5]1765金澤 宏哉 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:21.98 

12[12]1752添田 陽斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:23.73 

13[11]1762岡山 鷹士 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:23.87 

14[10]1767佐久間拓夢 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:24.05 

15[17]1795儀同 潤矢 3 (田村高･福島)4:26.21 

16[18]1822武藤 翔真 1 (田村高･福島)4:34.74 

17[ 9]1771千代 拓海 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:34.77 

18[ 8]1895渡 邉  至 2 (郡山商高･福島)4:37.65 

[16]1810三浦 宏晃 2 (田村高･福島)欠場 
 

 

 
【7組】 

1[ 1]1925岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)4:02.85 

2[ 3]2774藤 宮  歩 3 (大槻中･福島)4:05.73 

3[ 4]1792荻野 元暉 3 (田村高･福島)4:07.09 

4[15]1803菅家 尚真 2 (田村高･福島)4:08.23 

5[14]1933飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)4:08.54 

6[ 9]1741相原 琢人 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:08.60 

7[18] 344神野藤宏行 (二本松駅伝･福島)4:08.61 

8[ 5]1757古川 道斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:08.87 

9[ 7]1749佐久間雄也 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:08.91 

10[11]1748小玉 歩葵 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:09.09 

11[ 8]1743大塚 稜介 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:09.26 

12[12]1772長谷部 慎 2 (学法石川高･福島)4:09.32 

13[ 2]1808高橋 樹也 2 (田村高･福島)4:11.23 

14[ 6]1751関根 大地 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:11.89 

15[19]1791遠藤 飛翔 3 (田村高･福島)4:14.24 

16[10]1777岡  剛 史 1 (学法石川高･福島)4:20.16 

17[13]1801石井 楓馬 2 (田村高･福島)4:28.19 

18[16]1816齋藤 彰人 1 (田村高･福島)4:31.05 

[17]1886嶋津 宥太 3 (郡山商高･福島)欠場 
 

 
総合 
1 1925 岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)4:02.85 

2 2774 藤 宮  歩 3 (大槻中･福島)4:05.73 

3 1792 荻野 元暉 3 (田村高･福島)4:07.09 

4 1803 菅家 尚真 2 (田村高･福島)4:08.23 

5 1933 飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)4:08.54 

6 1741 相原 琢人 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:08.60 

7 344 神野藤宏行 (二本松駅伝･福島)4:08.61 

8 1757 古川 道斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:08.87 
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男子 ３０００ｍ 決勝(3組) 
【1組】 

1[ 7]9084小林 怜弥 2 (鏡石中･福島)9:49.32 

2[22]1911首藤 侑佑 1 (郡山商高･福島)9:52.01 

3[ 4]1706安部 嘉葵 3 (日大東北高･福島)9:52.68 

4[ 2]3487佐藤 輝歩 2 (天栄中･福島)9:56.94 

5[10]8613野村 顕弘 3 (福 島)9:57.64 

6[13]1904芳賀 柊弥 1 (郡山商高･福島)9:58.82 

7[ 8]2584齋藤 永遠 3 (郡山一中･福島)10:01.66 

8[11]4532大 島  丈 3 (猪苗代中･福島)10:03.40 

9[12] 435根本 和佳 2 (大平DRC･福島)10:03.65 

10[ 6]6003甲高 圭祐 3 (勿来一中･福島)10:14.19 

11[ 5]6008緑川 勇斗 3 (勿来一中･福島)10:19.40 

12[ 3]4531菅沼 万葉 3 (猪苗代中･福島)10:20.73 

13[16]4556安部 拓海 2 (猪苗代東中･福島)10:21.58 

 

14[25]2086徳 力  尊 1 (安積黎明高･福島)10:22.55 

15[23]3285大島 正虎 2 (石川義塾中･福島)10:31.62 

16[ 9]1949大 内  陸 1 (安積高･福島)10:32.42 

17[26]2089古川 真跳 1 (安積黎明高･福島)10:35.89 

18[17]9082佐藤 壮真 2 (西郷二中･福島)10:37.28 

19[15]2623髙浦 駿介 2 (郡山三中･福島)10:37.40 

20[21]3484芳賀 時斗 2 (天栄中･福島)10:42.78 

21[18]1971鈴 木  昇 1 (白河実高･福島)10:55.18 

22[24] 836髙 橋  陽 3 (川俣中･福島)12:58.08 

[ 1]2797笠井 拓海 3 (郡山五中･福島)欠場 

[14]2585末永京之介 3 (郡山一中･福島)欠場 

[19]2839石 黒  拓 1 (郡山六中･福島)欠場 

[20]2798小林 翔太 3 (郡山五中･福島)欠場 
 

【2組】 

1[24]2594沖野 凌我 2 (郡山一中･福島)9:26.81 

2[ 6]1767佐久間拓夢 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:28.18 

3[ 3]3201安 藤  要 3 (棚倉中･福島)9:29.35 

4[19]1725水野 友稀 2 (日大東北高･福島)9:31.76 

5[ 1]1901齊藤 弘孝 2 (郡山商高･福島)9:32.60 

6[ 2] 773安濃 寛人 3 (北信中･福島)9:35.12 

7[16]1712根本 裕太 3 (日大東北高･福島)9:37.30 

8[ 9]3532柳沼 洋士 (郡山自衛隊･福島)9:38.56 

9[ 5]3172長尾 修弥 2 (矢吹中･福島)9:39.51 

10[21]1821生田目一矢 1 (田村高･福島)9:41.26 

11[15]1905諸 越  稜 1 (郡山商高･福島)9:45.60 

12[23]9065鈴木 有人 3 (猪苗代中･福島)9:46.81 

13[26]7536佐藤 慶太 (県南陸協･福島)9:47.66 

14[14]3288長田 拓巳 3 (石川中･福島)9:52.31 

 

15[17]2063渡邊 隼翼 1 (清陵情報高･福島)9:56.34 

16[25]1560齋藤 良平 1 (聖光学院高･福島)9:57.95 

17[ 4]1818佐藤 真人 1 (田村高･福島)9:59.15 

18[18]1788吉 田  凌 1 (学法石川高･福島)9:59.52 

19[ 8]1895渡 邉  至 2 (郡山商高･福島)10:10.47 

20[ 7]1787須 釜  楽 1 (学法石川高･福島)10:15.78 

21[22]4310鈴木 直飛 3 (若松一中･福島)10:16.15 

22[11]1819下山田陽登 1 (田村高･福島)10:19.80 

23[20]1730馬 場  楓 1 (日大東北高･福島)10:21.09 

24[13]9069松下 竜大 2 (石川義塾中･福島)10:24.31 

25[10]1814江川 大夢 1 (田村高･福島)10:25.74 

[12]1935溝井 元輝 2 (安積高･福島)欠場 

[27]1929橋本 礼央 2 (安積高･福島)欠場 

 

【3組】 

1[ 4]1741相原 琢人 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.70 

2[ 3]1743大塚 稜介 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.74 

3[ 7]1757古川 道斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.84 

4[ 5]1748小玉 歩葵 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.90 

5[10]1769瀧川 幹太 2 (学法石川高･福島)8:53.06 

6[15]1750鈴木 雄翔 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:53.22 

7[12]1774吉田 陵雅 2 (学法石川高･福島)8:59.14 

8[ 8]1802岩井 駿介 2 (田村高･福島)9:01.47 

9[ 2]1749佐久間雄也 3 (学法石川高･福島)9:07.09 

10[14]1764加藤 優斗 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:07.62 

11[ 9]9057佐藤 征昭 2 (鏡石教育委員会･福島)9:10.84 

12[21]3281圓谷 吏生 3 (浅川中･福島)9:12.00 

13[ 6]1751関根 大地 3 (学法石川高･福島)9:15.46 

14[16]1772長谷部 慎 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:17.03 

 

15[11]1768高槻 芳照 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:17.58 

16[13]1765金澤 宏哉 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:17.64 

17[ 1]1925岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)9:31.14 

18[17]1796佐藤 秦理 3 (田村高･福島)9:37.38 

19[18]1752添田 陽斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)9:39.39 

20[24]1762岡山 鷹士 2 (学法石川高･福島)9:48.82 

21[25]1546石 幡  廉 2 (聖光学院高･福島)9:59.84 

22[19]1800安西 優大 2 (田村高･福島)10:02.77 

23[23]1771千代 拓海 2 (学法石川高･福島)10:18.15 

24[22]2027小豆畑知矢 3 (郡山北工高･福島)10:37.80 

[20]1810三浦 宏晃 2 (田村高･福島)欠場 

[26]1795儀同 潤矢 3 (田村高･福島)欠場 

[27]1812安部 諒嘉 1 (田村高･福島)欠場 

 

総合 
1 1741 相原 琢人 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.70 

2 1743 大塚 稜介 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.74 

3 1757 古川 道斗 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.84 

4 1748 小玉 歩葵 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:52.90 

5 1769 瀧川 幹太 2 (学法石川高･福島)8:53.06 

6 1750 鈴木 雄翔 3 (学法石川高･福島)8:53.22 

7 1774 吉田 陵雅 2 (学法石川高･福島)8:59.14 

8 1802 岩井 駿介 2 (田村高･福島 )9:01.47 
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男子 ５０００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1[22]9094戸 澤  奨 4 (国士館大･福島)15:41.67 

2[ 1]3559今村 大紀 (県南陸協･福島)16:20.61 

3[ 2]2055五十嵐虹介 2 (清陵情報高･福島)16:45.01 

4[ 3]1958近藤 大祐 2 (白河実高･福島)16:59.85 

5[ 8]2013塩田 悠揮 2 (白河高･福島)17:03.70 

6[21]2093加藤 昂大 2 (安積黎明高･福島)17:14.32 

7[ 5]2052馬場 洸希 2 (清陵情報高･福島)17:15.66 

8[ 9]1897林  優 大 2 (郡山商高･福島)17:15.89 

9[ 6]1931緑川 翔太 2 (安積高･福島)17:18.88 

10[18]2098田村 駿介 3 (安積黎明高･福島)17:33.83 

11[19]2097星  拓 3 (安積黎明高･福島)17:37.45 

12[11]1871吉田 智紀 2 (帝京安積高･福島)17:51.57 

13[ 7]1935溝井 元輝 2 (安積高･福島)18:01.42 

14[12]1938我 妻  絃 2 (安積高･福島)18:15.98 

15[20]2095下 川  司 2 (安積黎明高･福島)18:23.00 

16[15]2041小針 凌耶 3 (清陵情報高･福島)18:32.10 

17[14]2121芳賀 大翔 2 (郡山東高･福島)18:33.12 

18[17]2101石井 瑞樹 3 (安積黎明高･福島)18:36.01 

19[ 4]1558遠藤 真斗 1 (聖光学院高･福島)19:28.88 

[10]2034小 泉  健 3 (郡山北工高･福島)途中棄権 

[13]1945髙坂 宥希 1 (安積高･福島)途中棄権 

[16]3631青木 剛志 (総合南東北病院･福島)欠場 

【2組】 

1[ 2]3536太田 勝也 (郡山自衛隊･福島)15:46.34 

2[ 7]1933飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)16:01.28 

3[ 9]3515加藤 将士 (郡山自衛隊･福島)16:08.95 

4[13]3565佐 藤  匠 (県南陸協･福島)16:12.23 

5[10] 346武藤 浩哉 (二本松駅伝チーム･福島)16:14.33 

6[ 5]1702菊池 竜馬 3 (日大東北高･福島)16:19.69 

7[12]1813海 村  蓮 1 (田村高･福島)16:20.44 

8[14]1807鈴木 涼太 2 (田村高･福島)16:25.90 

9[22]3592柳沼 順朝 (水曜ランでしょう･福島)16:29.56 

10[ 6] 348渡辺 一哉 (二本松駅伝チーム･福島)16:38.52 

11[11]1721山口 智也 2 (日大東北高･福島)16:49.67 

12[ 4]1946小玉 瑞葵 1 (安積高･福島)16:54.98 

13[20]1542野村 斗和 3 (聖光学院高･福島)17:00.26 

14[15]1803菅家 尚真 2 (田村高･福島)17:06.72 

15[ 3]1808高橋 樹也 2 (田村高･福島)17:33.30 

16[ 8]1809永山 和真 2 (田村高･福島)17:45.91 

17[16]1539横山 陽佑 3 (聖光学院高･福島)17:47.29 

[23]9094戸 澤  奨 4 (国士館大･福島)途中棄権 

[ 1]1925岡部 耕平 3 (安積高･福島)欠場 

[17]1722渡邉 陽生 2 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[18]1739山縣 功季 1 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[19]1740二瓶 大河 1 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[21]1962豊田 悠斗 3 (白河実高･福島)欠場 
 

総合 
1 9094 戸 澤  奨 4 (国士館大･福島)15:41.67 

2 3536 太田 勝也 (郡山自衛隊･福島)15:46.34 

3 1933 飛田 晴哉 2 (安積高･福島)16:01.28 

4 3515 加藤 将士 (郡山自衛隊･福島)16:08.95 

5 3565 佐 藤  匠 (県南陸協･福島)16:12.23 

6 346 武藤 浩哉 (二本松駅伝チーム･福島)16:14.33 

7 1702 菊池 竜馬 3 (日大東北高･福島)16:19.69 

8 1813 海 村  蓮 1 (田村高･福島)16:20.44 
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女子 ８００ｍ 決勝(7組) 
【1組】 

1[ 4] 569阿部 優花 1 (福島四中･福島)2:44.14 

2[ 5]2317青木 羽海 1 (郡山商高･福島)2:45.46 

3[ 6]8921押山由希奈 1 (明健中･福島)2:48.71 

4[ 3]2613鈴木菜々子 2 (郡山六中･福島)2:52.66 

5[ 7]2222市川真奈美 2 (郡山女大附高･福島)2:54.92 

6[ 8]9068金澤 怜来 1 (帝京安積･福島)3:12.73 

【2組】 

1[ 4]3185井澤 裕佳 1 (矢吹中･福島)2:42.65 

2[ 8]3186鈴木美凛愛 1 (矢吹中･福島)2:43.79 

3[ 6]2316鈴木 栞那 1 (郡山商高･福島)2:44.61 

4[ 5]2668安田 美優 2 (郡山七中･福島)2:48.51 

5[ 7]4567難波 妃莉 2 (猪苗代東中･福島)2:50.28 

6[ 3]9081田子明日望 1 (石川中･福島)3:09.57 
 

 

 
【3組】 

1[ 7]2719渡辺 蒼良 1 (安積二中･福島)2:34.43 

2[ 6]2379畑中 優花 2 (清陵情報高･福島)2:38.02 

3[ 3]2333髙田 藤乃 2 (安積高･福島)2:40.64 

4[ 4]2616深谷 野乃 2 (郡山六中･福島)2:52.37 

5[ 5] 580渡邉そよか 3 (福島四中･福島)2:52.47 

【4組】 

1[ 2]2691笠間 唯花 3 (安積二中･福島)2:32.60 

2[ 4]2381小林結季加 2 (清陵情報高･福島)2:34.52 

3[ 7]2801古川 真桜 3 (郡山五中･福島)2:36.06 

4[ 3]9067笹浦 志優 3 (聖ドミニコ･宮城)2:37.47 

5[ 5]2331戸田 千里 2 (安積高･福島)2:37.74 

6[ 8]3178長尾 真綾 2 (矢吹中･福島)2:39.65 

7[ 1]2603山川 心鼓 3 (郡山六中･福島)2:43.43 

8[ 6]2604山内 瑠菜 3 (郡山六中･福島)2:57.75 
 
 
 

【5組】 

1[ 3]9085板垣 恭佳 2 (鏡石中･福島)2:28.88 

2[ 4]9086小林 夢花 2 (鏡石中･福島)2:29.45 

3[ 5]2375国分 優真 3 (清陵情報高･福島)2:33.93 

4[ 8]2419遠藤由加里 1 (光南高･福島)2:34.61 

5[ 2]3205新屋 南美 3 (棚倉中･福島)2:35.38 

6[ 6]2336深谷 美月 2 (安積高･福島)2:40.16 

7[ 1]2295芳 賀  洸 3 (帝京安積高･福島)2:45.88 

8[ 7] 576大城日南夏 2 (福島四中･福島)2:45.93 

【6組】 

1[ 4]2420佐川 花梨 1 (光南高･福島)2:28.40 

2[ 8]3168渡 部  華 3 (矢吹中･福島)2:29.01 

3[ 6]2710佐 藤  楓 2 (安積二中･福島)2:30.65 

4[ 2]3166二瓶 紗英 3 (矢吹中･福島)2:36.30 

5[ 3]2293下重 夏歩 3 (帝京安積高･福島)2:37.33 

6[ 5]2298前場 美優 1 (帝京安積高･福島)2:40.36 

[ 7]2250黒江 彩聖 1 (学法石川高･福島)欠場 

 

 

 
【7組】 

1[ 3]2653成澤 夢叶 3 (郡山七中･福島)2:21.88 

2[ 5]2626佐々木さら 3 (郡山三中･福島)2:22.21 

3[ 7]4329小島 彩乃 3 (若松一中･福島)2:24.57 

4[ 4] 575明 石  実 2 (福島四中･福島)2:27.10 

5[ 8] 402亀岡 花凛 3 (醸芳中･福島)2:28.44 

6[ 6]2235熊 谷  萌 3 (学法石川高･福島)2:28.83 

7[ 2]3295鈴木 彩未 3 (石川中･福島)2:33.94 

8[ 1]2309庭山 知那 3 (郡山商高･福島)2:38.86 
 

 
 
総合 
1 2653 成澤 夢叶 3 (郡山七中･福島)2:21.88 

2 2626 佐々木さら 3 (郡山三中･福島)2:22.21 

3 4329 小島 彩乃 3 (若松一中･福島)2:24.57 

4 575 明 石  実 2 (福島四中･福島)2:27.10 

5 2420 佐川 花梨 1 (光南高･福島)2:28.40 

6 402 亀岡 花凛 3 (醸芳中･福島)2:28.44 

7 2235 熊 谷  萌 3 (学法石川高･福島)2:28.83 

8 9085 板垣 恭佳 2 (鏡石中･福島)2:28.88 
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女子 １５００ｍ 決勝(4組) 
【1組】 

1[21]2425阿部 綾花 1 (安積黎明高･福島)5:11.00 

2[20]2430熊田 知優 1 (安積黎明高･福島)5:18.34 

3[ 7]3296添田 ゆき 3 (石川中･福島)5:32.17 

4[ 3]2318濱津姫万理 1 (郡山商高･福島)5:34.39 

5[17]2217佐藤 天音 1 (日大東北高･福島)5:39.95 

6[10]6002櫛田 薫奈 2 (勿来一中･福島)5:41.07 

7[ 5]2603山川 心鼓 3 (郡山六中･福島)5:42.46 

8[ 6]3282圓谷 美侑 2 (浅川中･福島)5:42.83 

9[14]2807畠山 里穂 2 (郡山五中･福島)5:44.37 

10[ 1]2380樽川 舞弥 2 (清陵情報高･福島)5:44.48 

11[15]4571小檜山詩音 1 (猪苗代東中･福島)5:47.30 

12[ 4]2664近藤 穂華 2 (郡山七中･福島)5:50.89 

13[11]2613鈴木菜々子 2 (郡山六中･福島)5:51.48 

14[18]2209三村 妃乃 2 (日大東北高･福島)5:52.37 

15[16]2219齋藤 優佳 1 (日大東北高･福島)6:02.89 

16[ 9]4336菅原 心優 2 (若松一中･福島)6:08.64 

17[ 8]3477黒澤 愛理 2 (天栄中･福島)6:11.91 

18[12]2604山内 瑠菜 3 (郡山六中･福島)6:19.29 

19[19]2832國分 べに 1 (郡山五中･福島)6:33.66 

[ 2]2206熊 田  陽 2 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 

[13]2616深谷 野乃 2 (郡山六中･福島)欠場 

【2組】 

1[ 3]4333安齊 優来 2 (若松一中･福島)5:14.87 

2[ 4]2691笠間 唯花 3 (安積二中･福島)5:16.27 

3[ 6]2719渡辺 蒼良 1 (安積二中･福島)5:17.04 

4[12]2298前場 美優 1 (帝京安積高･福島)5:21.56 

5[10]2887武田 侑佳 1 (大槻中･福島)5:22.03 

6[11]2883栁田 琳花 1 (行健中･福島)5:22.38 

7[ 5] 483金丸 姫菜 1 (岳陽中･福島)5:22.60 

8[ 1]5592佐藤 愛澄 2 (平三中･福島)5:23.68 

9[ 9]3206吉田 七海 3 (棚倉中･福島)5:23.86 

10[ 7]3490宗方 萌歌 1 (天栄中･福島)5:25.07 

11[ 2]2268上遠野優月 1 (田村高･福島)5:25.27 

12[18]4569六角 美虹 2 (猪苗代東中･福島)5:26.86 

13[14]2336深谷 美月 2 (安積高･福島)5:28.54 

14[17]4339五十嵐華愛 1 (若松一中･福島)5:28.99 

15[20]2340本栁 佑茉 1 (安積高･福島)5:29.97 

16[16]2666小松 莉子 2 (郡山七中･福島)5:30.35 

17[13]2339佐久間 桃 1 (安積高･福島)5:32.90 

18[15]2331戸田 千里 2 (安積高･福島)5:36.77 

19[ 8]3489大平 乃彩 1 (天栄中･福島)6:12.54 

[19]2295芳 賀  洸 3 (帝京安積高･福島)欠場 

[21]3478岩沢 明音 2 (天栄中･福島)欠場 
 

【3組】 

1[ 3]2775薄 ひなの 2 (大槻中･福島)5:01.57 

2[13]4387小椋 一花 2 (若松三中･福島)5:10.23 

3[19]2710佐 藤  楓 2 (安積二中･福島)5:10.55 

4[14]2250黒江 彩聖 1 (学法石川高･福島)5:11.05 

5[21]6006庄司 成美 2 (勿来一中･福島)5:12.10 

6[ 6]3476岩崎麻知子 2 (天栄中･福島)5:13.00 

7[ 1]2216根 本  唯 1 (日大東北高･福島)5:13.41 

8[20] 431今村 学実 1 (松陵中･福島)5:14.01 

9[11]4391羽金 日陽 1 (若松三中･福島)5:14.28 

10[ 5] 567佐藤 美空 1 (福島四中･福島)5:15.15 

11[ 2] 574渡辺 咲采 2 (福島四中･福島)5:17.33 

12[ 7]2337小板橋梨音 1 (安積高･福島)5:17.55 

13[15]2293下重 夏歩 3 (帝京安積高･福島)5:17.66 

14[18]9078荒川 礼奈 3 (広野中･福島)5:20.44 

15[17]2212矢内 楓恋 1 (日大東北高･福島)5:22.95 

16[16]9073岩崎 聖奈 1 (須賀川三中･福島)5:24.21 

17[ 4] 584渡辺 綾子 3 (福島四中･福島)5:28.67 

18[ 9]2419遠藤由加里 1 (光南高･福島)5:29.14 

19[ 8]2270長谷部 唯 1 (田村高･福島)5:44.71 

[10]2420佐川 花梨 1 (光南高･福島)欠場 

[12]2257渡邊 花音 3 (田村高･福島)欠場 

【4組】 

1[ 1]3165大河原萌花 3 (矢吹中･福島)4:42.74 

2[10]2258渡辺沙祐未 3 (田村高･福島)4:50.60 

3[19]2235熊 谷  萌 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:51.71 

4[ 2]4328小島さくら 3 (若 松 一 中)4:53.65 

5[ 9]9080田子明花莉 1 (石川中･福島)4:54.42 

6[15]3475須田 幸彩 2 (天栄中･福島)4:55.45 

7[ 8]9087真船こころ 2 (鏡石中･福島)4:56.31 

8[ 3]2266石川 由乃 1 (田村高･福島)4:57.92 

9[12] 750佐藤 瑠香 2 (信夫中･福島)4:58.17 

10[13]4383鈴木 由妃 3 (若松三中･福島)4:59.66 

11[14]3173加藤 釉日 2 (矢吹中･福島)5:02.30 

12[18]2590益子和乃花 3 (郡山一中･福島)5:04.95 

13[ 7]2259渡部かれん 3 (田村高･福島)5:08.68 

14[11]2213名越 美帆 1 (日大東北高･福島)5:09.74 

15[16]2267大森 美優 1 (田村高･福島)5:11.24 

16[ 6]2263山中友紀野 2 (田村高･福島)5:11.36 

17[17] 402亀岡 花凛 3 (醸芳中･福島)5:13.53 

18[20]2264大場ひなり 1 (田村高･福島)5:19.79 

[ 4]2269菊地 麻耶 1 (田村高･福島)欠場 

[ 5]2789添田 りわ 3 (行健中･福島)欠場 

 

総合 
1 3165 大河原萌花 3 (矢吹中･福島)4:42.74 

2 2258 渡辺沙祐未 3 (田村高･福島)4:50.60 

3 2235 熊 谷  萌 3 (学法石川高･福島)4:51.71 

4 4328 小島さくら 3 (若 松 一 中)4:53.65 

5 9080 田子明花莉 1 (石川中･福島)4:54.42 

6 3475 須田 幸彩 2 (天栄中･福島)4:55.45 

7 9087 真船こころ 2 (鏡石中･福島)4:56.31 

8 2266 石川 由乃 1 (田村高･福島 )4:57.92 
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女子 ３０００ｍ 決勝 
1[ 3]9064木戸 美帆 (石川陸協･福島)10:41.32 

2[ 4]4341馬場 理奈 1 (若松一中･福島)10:45.40 

3[ 6]2213名越 美帆 1 (日大東北高･福島)10:53.19 

4[ 5]2263山中友紀野 2 (田村高･福島)10:54.52 

5[ 8]2216根 本  唯 1 (日大東北高･福島)11:12.53 

6[ 2]2259渡部かれん 3 (田村高･福島)11:22.47 

7[ 9]2296藤澤 珠奈 2 (帝京安積高･福島)11:23.96 

8[11]2212矢内 楓恋 1 (日大東北高･福島)11:48.44 

9[10] 403吉 田  楓 3 (醸芳中･福島)12:00.46 

10[12]2217佐藤 天音 1 (日大東北高･福島)12:55.17 

11[14]2209三村 妃乃 2 (日大東北高･福島)12:55.67 

12[15]2219齋藤 優佳 1 (日大東北高･福島)13:20.32 

[ 1]2258渡辺沙祐未 3 (田村高･福島)欠場

[ 7]2257渡邊 花音 3 (田村高･福島)欠場

[13]2206熊 田  陽 2 (日大東北高･福島)欠場 
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小学男子 １０００ｍ 決勝 
1[ 2]9066宍戸 稜空 5 (朝日ケ丘小･福島)3:22.54 

2[ 3]8858斎藤 日向 5 (桜小 ･福島)3:31.35 

3[ 4]8901栁田 悠吾 3 (日和田小･福島)3:35.07 

4[ 6]8824大川原昌瑛 4 (桃見台･福島)3:45.05 

5[ 7]9091市川 嵩翔 6 (芳山小･福島)3:45.71 

6[ 9]9092國分 喜太 6 (片平小･福島)3:46.07 

7[ 1]9072面 川  零 3 (須賀川二小･福島)3:49.55 

8[ 8]8812北篠 温都 5 (桑野小･福島)3:56.37 

9[13]9061瀬戸 悠雅 4 (鎌田小･福島)4:04.65 

10[11]8862大河原皇輝 2 (桃見台小･福島)4:09.10 

11[10]8863北篠 晃生 2 (桑野小･福島)4:09.24 

12[12]9093市川 陽翔 3 (芳山小･福島)4:25.54 

[ 5]8860富田 馨文 6 (芳山小･福島)欠場 
 

 
 
小学女子 ８００ｍ 決勝 
1[ 2]8694圓谷 仁渚 6 (里白石小･福島)2:30.43 

2[14]9077紺野 陽菜 6 (原一けやき･福島)2:35.95 

3[ 6]9083佐藤 舞歩 5 (小田倉小･福島)2:37.43 

4[ 5]9062木戸望乃実 5 (石川小･福島)2:44.13 

5[ 3]9063木戸 愛花 6 (石川小･福島)2:44.54 

6[ 1]9074添田 結衣 5 (玉川一小･福島)2:44.90 

7[ 8]8760平山 乃蒼 6 (富田東小･福島)2:49.80 

8[16]8957佐藤 梨央 5 (大平DreamRunningclub･福島)2:52.54 

9[17]9095飛田 直香 6 (大槻小･福島)2:54.99 

10[ 4]9075松下ゆめの 2 (石川小･福島)2:56.30 

11[ 9]8762冠木 若葉 5 (朝日が丘小･福島)3:01.94 

12[11]8759石川 莉々 6 (日和田小･福島)3:13.35 

13[15]8958佐藤 果奈 4 (大平DreamRunningclub･福島)3:18.28 

14[10]9088齋藤 穂子 5 (小山田小･福島)3:18.29 

15[13]9090國分 心晴 2 (片平小･福島)3:32.79 

16[12]9089赤間 優奈 5 (大成小･福島)3:56.10 

[ 7]9087真船こころ 2 (鏡石中･福島)欠場 
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